SKF insert bearing units
UC range
Applications include
• Parcel and baggage handling
conveyors
• Material handling conveyors
• Food process machinery
• Packaging equipment

14
Insert bearing langed units with 4-bolt lange housing, set screws, for inch shaft
d  3/4 – 2 1/2 in
Principal
dimensions
Basic load ratings Fatigue load
limit
Limiting speed Mass Designations
dynamic static with shaft
 tolerance h6
Housing Bearing Appropriate
end cover
Unit
d C C0 Pu
in/mm kN  r/min kg –
3/4 12,7 6,7 0,3 6 500 0,50 F 204 UC 204-12 ECY204 UCF 204-12
19,05
7/8 14,0 7,8 0,3 5 850 0,65 F 205 UC 205-14 ECY205 UCF 205-14
22,225
15/16 14,0 7,8 0,3 5 850 0,64 F 205 UC 205-15 ECY205 UCF 205-15
23,813
1 14,0 7,8 0,3 5 850 0,62 F 205  UC 205-16 ECY205 UCF 205-16
25,4
1 1/8 19,5 11,4 0,5 5 000 0,91 F 206 UC 206-18 ECY206 UCF 206-18
28,575
1 3/16 19,5 11,4 0,5 5 000 0,89 F 206 UC 206-19 ECY206 UCF 206-19
30,163
1 1/4 25,5 15,3 0,7 4 300 1,31 F 207 UC 207-20 ECY 207 UCF 207-20
31,75
1 3/8 25,5 15,3 0,7 4 300 1,25 F 207 UC 207-22 ECY 207 UCF 207-22
34,925
1 7/16 25,5 15,3 0,7 4 300 1,22 F 207 UC 207-23 ECY 207 UCF 207-23
36,513
1 1/2 32,5 20,0 0,9 3 750 1,73 F 208 UC 208-24 ECY208 UCF 208-24
38,1
1 3/4 32,5 20,4 0,9 3 400 1,97 F 209 UC 209-28 ECY209 UCF 209-28
44,45
2 43,6 29,0 1,3 3 000 3,75 F 211 UC 211-32 ECY211 UCF 211-32
50,8
2 1/4 52,7 36,0 1,5 2 700 4,10 F 212 UC 212-36 ECY212  UCF 212-36
57,15
2 1/2 57,2 40,0 1,7 2 350 5,16 F 213 UC 213-40 ECY213 UCF 213-40
63,5
J
L
N

85 73 30 54 43 198 173 124 263 162 29 157 48 38 73 85,7 51.6
Extract from PUB 18081 EN
24
Tapped base Plummer block ball bearing units, set screws for metric shafts
� 20 – 85 mm
Principal
dimensions
Basic load ratings Fatigue load
limit
Limiting speed Mass Designations
dynamic static with shaft
 tolerance h6
Housing Bearing Unit
d C C0 Pu
mm kN  r/min kg –
20 12,7 6,7 0,3 6 500 0,54 PA 204 UC 204 UCPA204
25 14,0 7,8 0,3 5 850 0,77 PA205 UC 205 UCPA 205
30 19,5 11,4 0,5 5 000 1,02 PA 206 UC 206 UCPA206
35 25,5 15,3 0,7 4 300 1,46 PA 207 UC 207 UCPA207
40 32,5 20,0 0,9 3 750 1,67 PA 208 UC 208 UCPA 208
45 32,5 20,4 0,9 3 400 1,86 PA209 UC 209 UCPA209
50 35,1 23,2 1 3 300 2,25 PA 210 UC 210 UCPA210
d
A1
s1
B